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Awes tauseef khanA~ - Admin
Memberi# 615841

Member

Profile

Joined|Jan 25 2013
Timeline

Home Station
Nearest Station

Forum |Activities

CONFIRMED TL Updates
VOID TL Updates
Waitlisted TL Updates
Blog Posts

Popular Blog Posts
Blog Posts in FAQ
Blogs Archived
'Great'

Thanks

|_/\_|

'Useful'

'Agree’

'Happy Journey'
RATING SCORE

Timeline|Activities

Train News

Rakes

Rake Sharing (RSA)
Loco Details

Rake Reversals
Train Time-Tables
Halt Notes
Platform Numbers
Train Names

Train Classes

Train Departure Days
Train Cancellations
Train Zones

Pantry

Station Addresses
Station Board Pics

Station Number of
Platforms

Station Zones
Train Technical Halts
Train Types

PNR

Old PNR Predictions
Recent PNR Predictions
Current PNR Predictions

Nov 02 2013
Amravati (Terminal)

Badnera Junction
(Amravati)

1763
12

3
56722
620

1
999
11956
1071
900
1323
3356
167
20144

22
55
61
197
12
443
25
328
67
2
4
33
41
28
28
28
16

16
137
2

Train ReturnJournexs 11

Activities

2202 correct (78%)
0 correct (100%)

0 correct (100%)
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PNR [Activities

Overall PNR Predictions|2202 correct (78%)
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News |Activities
Total News Articles |45
Categorized Articles|27
News Articles in FAQ|O0

Chain |Activities
Total Chains|2
Popular Chains|0

Green Flags Received |0
Red Flags Received|2

FAQ |Activities
FAQ Questions|0
FAQ Answers|0
Blog Posts in FAQ|1
News Articles in FAQ|0
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