Awes tauseef khan^~ - Admin

Member# 615841

Member	Profile
Joined	Jan 25 2013
Timeline	Nov 02 2013
Home Station	Amravati (Terminal)
Nearest Station	Badnera Junction (Amravati)

Forum	Activities
CONFIRMED TL Updates	1763
VOID TL Updates	12
Waitlisted TL Updates	3
Blog Posts	56722
Popular Blog Posts	620
Blog Posts in FAQ	1
Blogs Archived	999
'Great'	11956
Thanks	1071
'_/_'	900
'Useful'	1323
'Agree'	3356
'Happy Journey'	167
RATING SCORE	20144

Timeline	Activities
Train News	22
Rakes	55
Rake Sharing (RSA)	61
Loco Details	197
Rake Reversals	12
Train Time-Tables	443
Halt Notes	25
Platform Numbers	328
Train Names	67
Train Classes	2
Train Departure Days	4
Train Cancellations	33
Train Zones	41
Pantry	28
Station Addresses	28
Station Board Pics	28
Station Number of Platforms	16
Station Zones	16
Train Technical Halts	137
Train Types	2
Train Return Journeys	11

PNR	Activities
Old PNR Predictions	2202 correct (78%)
Recent PNR Predictions	0 correct (100%)
Current PNR Predictions	0 correct (100%)

PNR Activities

Overall PNR Predictions 2202 correct (78%)

News	Activities
Total News Articles	45
Categorized Articles	27
News Articles in FAQ	0

Chain	Activities
Total Chains	
Popular Chains	0
Green Flags Received	0
Red Flags Received	2

FAQ	Activities
FAQ Questions	
FAQ Answers	0
Blog Posts in FAQ	1
News Articles in FAQ	0